MMa$S V PRESPOLNiIM BEHU - BEH OKOLO OLESNE

v r

Tymy/Teams - 2km starsi zaci
Rank Team

1 TJ Slezan Frydek-Mistek, z.s. A

ABS

1
8
18
19
20

BIB

78
83
76
68
82

Frydek-Mistek (pfehrada Olesna), 12.03.

Name

Selong Vojtéch
Vaclavik Simon
Pinkas Radek
Mohyla Roman
Tulej Lukrecius

Born

2007
2008
2007
2008
2008

Time

00:06:43
00:07:19
00:08:34
00:09:02
00:09:24

Team points

46
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